
 

18歳 19歳 20代 30代 40代 50代 60代 70代 80歳以上 合計

男 40.48 24.18 24.94 34.06 40.31 47.87 61.09 66.00 54.21 46.35

女 42.99 26.93 28.09 37.07 41.63 48.14 60.41 61.81 38.52 45.71

計 41.75 25.40 26.44 35.48 40.94 48.00 60.75 63.78 44.53 46.03

0 %

10 %

20 %

30 %

40 %

50 %

60 %

70 %

年代別投票率（Ｒ６衆議院議員総選挙）

男 女 計

令和６年１０月２７日執行


